Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Chips's speech was made twice as long by the laughter that impeded its progress.

Foods can be preserved so that they are both nutritious and enjoyable.

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

The Headmaster was a man not dependent upon paper

| had walked into that reading room a happy healthy man but | crawled out a decrepit

| was faced with ............ of either evicting the books or else taking rooms elsewhere for
myself.

We find the universe frighteningbecause of the immense distances.

A sat for a while frozen with horror.

| cramled cut a decrepit wreck

I began to indolently study the disease.

With his realm consolidate,Ubdul Rehman turned to the arts of peace.

During a famine corn is scarce and food is lacking.

Having taken a little wine,Christopher was going to collapse; hence he made desperate effort
to avoid the blazing sand.

That verifying glance was a favourite subject of mimicry.

It was my liver that was out of order.

Answers Choice

UOWP» UOwWP UOWr U0OWr UOwp

Dom» Dom

DOoW» DOWr DOWP» DOEP DOmP DOmP

gow>r ©Oow »

. Stopped
. Disturbed
. Checked
Jammed

. Nourishing
. Tasty

. Heathy

. Activating

200- 300
. 50-150

. 600-700
. 400-500

Adjustments
Manifestations
Calculations
Satisfactions

rock
work
rack
wreck

automative
All together
Alternative
Altogether

Shocking
Confusing
Threatening
Terrifing

Pain

. Dangers around
Fear

. Strange noises

Very clever

Very poor

Very old

Very disappointed

Unwillingly
Slowly
Lazily
Inactively

. Controlled
Strengthened

. Established

Made more flexible.

. Not enough

. Not avilable
Not produced
. Not in shops

Faint
Tremble
Shiver
Fell down

. Copying to criticize

. Copy for fun

Copy to teach
Copying to moralize

. Not working correctly
. In danger

Upset
. Damaged



16

17

18

19

20

| therefore, had to throw them away or wipe them the map altogether

These examinations were a trial to me.

They are teh .............. of which our earth is one.

has been a problem since the beginning of time.

Katherine conquered Brookfield as she had conquered Chips.

oOw

Oow>» OO

oow» DowP

Of

.On
Over

A new experience

An experiment
. contest

. Stars

Plants
. Comets

. Marriage

. Livelihood
. Friendship

. Defeated
. Dominated

. Influenced



