

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Cr.	Ougations	Anguara Chaine
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chips's speech was made twice as long by the laughter that <u>impeded</u> its progress.	A. Stopped B. Disturbed C. Checked D. Jammed
2	Foods can be preserved so that they are both nutritious and enjoyable.	A. Nourishing B. Tasty C. Heathy D. Activating
3	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
4	The Headmaster was a man not dependent upon paper	A. Adjustments B. Manifestations C. Calculations D. Satisfactions
5	I had walked into that reading room a happy healthy man but I crawled out a decrepit	A. rock B. work C. rack D. wreck
6	I was faced with of either evicting the books or else taking rooms elsewhere for myself.	A. automative B. All together C. Alternative D. Altogether
7	We find the universe <u>frightening</u> because of the immense distances.	A. Shocking B. Confusing C. Threatening D. Terrifing
8	A sat for a while frozen with horror.	A. Pain B. Dangers around C. Fear D. Strange noises
9	I crawled cut a <u>decrepit</u> wreck	A. Very clever B. Very poor C. Very old D. Very disappointed
10	I began to <u>indolently</u> study the disease.	A. Unwillingly B. Slowly C. Lazily D. Inactively
11	With his realm consolidate. Ubdul Rehman turned to the arts of peace.	A. Controlled B. Strengthened C. Established D. Made more flexible.
12	During a famine corn is scarce and food is lacking.	A. Not enough B. Not avilable C. Not produced D. Not in shops
13	Having taken a little wine, Christopher was going to collapse; hence he made desperate effort to avoid the blazing sand.	A. Faint B. Tremble C. Shiver D. Fell down
14	That verifying glance was a favourite subject of mimicry.	A. Copying to criticize B. Copy for fun C. Copy to teach D. Copying to moralize
15	It was my liver that was <u>out of order</u> .	A. Not working correctly B. In danger C. Upset D. Damaged

16	I therefore, had to throw them away or wipe them the map altogether	A. Of B. Off C. On D. Over
17	These examinations were a trial to me.	A. A new experience B. Test C. An experiment D. contest
18	They are teh of which our earth is one.	A. Planets B. Stars C. Plants D. Comets
19	has been a problem since the beginning of time.	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
20	Katherine <u>conquered</u> Brookfield as she had conquered Chips.	A. Defeated B. Dominated C. Controlled D. Influenced